logitech

Logitech® Corded Mouse M500

Increased productivity within
everyone’s reach

The Logitech® Corded Mouse M500 with hyper-fast
scrolling for increased productivity. A nearly
frictionless scroll wheel lets you fly through long
documents and Web pages with a single flick. Or
switch to click-to- click mode for precise, line- by-
line navigation of lists, slides, images and menus.
1000 dpi laser precision outperforms optical mice.
Experience smoother cursor control on virtually any
surface*.

* Does not work on glass or mirrors

WHAT'’S IN THE BOX

e Mouse

e User documentation

e 3-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product
support

FEATURES

- Hyper-fast scrolling

- Laser precision

- Soft side grips and contoured design
- Backward/Forward buttons

- Plug-and-play USB



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

BLACK EMEA

Part #: 910-005784

EAN: 5099206088702

Bar code: 50992060887019

BLACK EMEA

Part #: 910-003726

EAN: 5099206048324

Bar code: 50992060483211

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

logitech

Primary pack
910-005784
5099206088702 (EAN-13)
190.8

12.6

8.3

20.1

2.1dm3

1

10

1140

24930

52650

56600

TECHNICAL SPECS

e Windows® 8, Windows® 7, Windows Vista®,
Windows® XP Mac e OS X 10.5 or later ¢ USB port e
Internet access (for software download)

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060887019 (SCC-14)
2080

44.2

10.5

25.8

0.01m3

N/A

1

114

2493

5265

5660
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