## logitech®

### Logitech® Corded Mouse M500



# Increased productivity within everyone's reach

The Logitech® Corded Mouse M500 with hyper-fast scrolling for increased productivity. A nearly frictionless scroll wheel lets you fly through long documents and Web pages with a single flick. Or switch to click-to-click mode for precise, line-byline navigation of lists, slides, images and menus. 1000 dpi laser precision outperforms optical mice. Experience smoother cursor control on virtually any surface\*.

\* Does not work on glass or mirrors

#### WHAT'S IN THE BOX

- Mouse
- User documentation
- 3-year manufacturer's guarantee and full product support

#### **FEATURES**

- Hyper-fast scrolling
- Laser precision
- Soft side grips and contoured design
- Backward/Forward buttons
- Plug-and-play USB

# logitech®

#### PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	910-005784	N/A
Bar code	5099206088702 (EAN-13)	50992060887019 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	190.8	2080
Length cm	12.6	44.2
Width cm	8.3	10.5
Height/depth cm	20.1	25.8
Volume	2.1 dm3	0.01m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	10	1
1 pallet EURO	1140	114
1 container 20 ft	24930	2493
1 container 40 ft	52650	5265
1 container 40 ft HQ	56600	5660
BLACK EMEA Part #: 910-005784 EAN: 5099206088702 Bar code: 50992060887019		

BLACK EMEA Part #: 910-003726 EAN: 5099206048324 Bar code: 50992060483211

#### SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

#### **TECHNICAL SPECS**

• Windows® 8, Windows® 7, Windows Vista®, Windows® XP Mac • OS X 10.5 or later • USB port • Internet access (for software download)

©2013 Logitech. Logitech, the Logitech logo and other Logitech marks are owned by Logitech and may be registered. Macintosh, Mac and the Mac logo are trademarks of Apple Computers, Inc. and are registered in the U.S. and other countries. Microsoft, Windows and Windows Vista are either registered trademarks or trademarks of Microsoft Corporation in the United States and/or other countries.